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ANKUR SPACED CRYSTAL BAR LED ROUND CONTEMPORARY CHANDELIER

This artfully made glass chandelier will jazz up your home and give it a lavish and classic look. The lights can be quickly
adjusted to bring out the gorgeous design element of the crystal structure. The chandelier is totally secure to hang on the
walls and has great longevity. This chandelier will look elegant and classy in your living room, stunning guests when they visit!




Features

Wattage{W)

3000k
4000k
6500k

Lumen
output

No. of LPs

System
Efficiency

Diameter
Height

(in mm})

Dimensions

High Quality Base Glass Crystal

Gold Finish + Strip Light

As Per Lamp Wattage

85Im
95Im
115Im

1

600mm
300mm
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Housing Metal
Lamp Type LED SMD
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Driver Location | internal wiring

System

Housing

Colour
Options
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