



SPACED
CHANDELIER



ANKUR SPACED CRYSTAL BAR LED ROUND CONTEMPORARY CHANDELIER

This artfully made glass chandelier will jazz up your home and give it a lavish and classic look. The lights can be quickly adjusted to bring out the gorgeous design element of the crystal structure. The chandelier is totally secure to hang on the walls and has great longevity. This chandelier will look elegant and classy in your living room, stunning guests when they visit!





Features



High Quality Base

Glass Crystal

Gold Finish + Strip Light

Technical Specifications

ANKUR SPACED CRYSTAL BAR LED ROUND CONTEMPORARY CHANDELIER

Wattage(W)		As Per Lamp Wattage						
Lumen Output		3000k	85lm					
		4000k	95lm					
		6500k	115lm					
System Efficiency		No. of LPs						
		1						
Dimensions (in mm)		Diameter	600mm					
		Height	300mm					
System Specs		Housing	Metal					
		Lamp Type	LED SMD					
		Driver Location	internal wiring					
Colour Options		Housing						